MARCA
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
KYMCO
SYM

Filly 4T TT
Filly LX 4T DT
Agility 4T Carry R12
Agility 4T R16 Plus
Heroism

Movie

Movie E3

Movie XL / E2

Vivio

Agility 4T R16 Plus E4
Agility R16

Heroism

Movie E3

Movie XL / E2

Vivio

Attila

MODELLO

CANDELA NGK C7HSA

CILINDRATA
50
50

125
125
125
125
125
125
125
150
150
150
150
150
150
125

ANNI
1998 - 2000
2001 - 2002
2009 - 2016
2014 - 2015
1995 - 2000
1998 - 2000
2006 - 2009
2001 - 2006
2000 - 2000
2016 - 2020
2008 - 2015
1995 - 2000
2006 - 2009
2001 - 2006
2000 - 2000
2000 - 2000

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

00122797
00122797

00122797

1PCHSAS3




